
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
04/08/24

Next PLC: 05/13/24

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Beach Cleanup: 04/20/24-04/20/24 Permission Slip Available? YES Distributed?     ____

�Jake's Lake Campout: 05/03/24-05/05/24 Permission Slip Available? YES Distributed?     ____

�Summer Camp: 06/09/24-06/15/24 Permission Slip Available? YES Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 04/08/24 - Troop Meeting CoH Planning, Rank Adv, Teambuilding

�Tuesday, 04/09/24 - April Committee Meeting

�Saturday, 04/13/24 - Merit Badge Summit https://my.cheddarup.com/c/merit-badge-summit

�Monday, 04/15/24 - Troop Meeting Cycling Merit Badge

�Thursday, 04/18/24 - April Roundtable American Business Merit Badge

�Monday, 04/22/24 - No Meeting - School Holiday

�Monday, 04/29/24 - April Court of Honor

�Monday, 05/06/24 - Troop Meeting Cit in the World

�Monday, 05/13/24 - May PLC

�Monday, 05/13/24 - Troop Meeting Cit in the World, Rank Requirements

�Tuesday, 05/14/24 - May Committee Meeting

�Thursday, 05/16/24 - May Roundtable American Heritage Merit Badge

�Monday, 05/20/24 - Pack 304 Crossover

�Monday, 05/20/24 - Troop Meeting Cit in the World, Summer Camp Discussion

�Monday, 05/27/24 - No Meeting - Memorial Day

Notes:
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